
94 Enniskillen - Omagh

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station
Drumclay, South West Acute Hospital Grounds
Ballinamallard, Main Street
Trillick, Warnock Shop
Dromore, By-Pass, Tyrone [Omagh]
Omagh, Omagh Bus Station

94

LF

C

0720
0730
0740
0750
0800
0825

94

LF

C

0915
0925
0935
0945
0955
1020

94

LF

1110
1120
1130
1140
1150
1215

94

LF

1410
1420
1430
1440
1450
1515

94

1545
1555
1605
1615
1625
1650

94

LF

B

1725
1735
1745
1755
1805

94

1810
1830

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station
Drumclay, South West Acute Hospital Grounds
Ballinamallard, Main Street
Trillick, Warnock Shop
Dromore, By-Pass, Tyrone [Omagh]
Omagh, Omagh Bus Station

94

LF

0820
0840

94

LF

0915
0925
0935
0945
0955
1020

94

LF

1440
1450
1500
1510
1520
1545

94

LF

1755
1820

Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station
Drumclay, South West Acute Hospital Grounds
Ballinamallard, Main Street
Trillick, Warnock Shop
Dromore, By-Pass, Tyrone [Omagh]
Omagh, Omagh Bus Station

94

LF

C

1645
1655
1705
1715
1725
1750

Notes: B - Connection at Dromore for Omagh C - Change onto Service 273 in Omagh for Derry/Londonderry LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



94 Omagh - Enniskillen

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Omagh, Omagh Bus Station
Dromore, By-Pass, Tyrone [Omagh]
Trillick, 36-44 Main Street
Ballinamallard, Main Street
Drumclay, South West Acute Hospital Grounds
Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station

94

LF

0900
0925
0935
0945
0955
1005

94

LF

1025
1050
1100
1110
1120
1130

94

LF

1220
1245
1255
1305
1315
1325

94

1400
1425
1435
1445
1455
1505

94

LF

1545
1610
1620
1630
1640
1650

94

CE

1745
1810

94

LF

1810
1820
1830
1840
1850

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Omagh, Omagh Bus Station
Dromore, By-Pass, Tyrone [Omagh]
Trillick, 36-44 Main Street
Ballinamallard, Main Street
Drumclay, South West Acute Hospital Grounds
Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station

94

LF

1030
1055
1105
1115
1125
1135

94

LF

1330
1355
1405
1415
1425
1435

94

LF

1730
1755

Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Omagh, Omagh Bus Station
Dromore, By-Pass, Tyrone [Omagh]
Trillick, 36-44 Main Street
Ballinamallard, Main Street
Drumclay, South West Acute Hospital Grounds
Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station

94

LF

E

1800
1825
1835
1845
1855
1905

Notes: CE - Connection at Dromore for Enniskillen E - Connection in Omagh with service 273 from Derry/Londonderry. Service doe LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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